VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
27.2.2026 .- 17:50 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 16
1 Konstantin KRASTEV 19 St.George NT
2 Aleksandar LYUBOMIROV 19 Cska NT
3 Lachezar MINOVSKI 10 Tsarevets NT
4 Stoyan BAGALEV 09 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
5 Martin GORANOV 16 Damini LV NT
6 Martin PORYAZOV 16  Sprint NT

Heat 2 of 16
0 Vladimir BESHEV 18 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
1 Aleksandar ANGELOV 17  Mladost'91 NT
2 Kaloyan MLADENOV 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
3 Yulian SMILENOV 18 Olympic Sandanski 1:18.76
4 Milen-Lozen DASHINOV 18  Antim Sport 1:03.76
5 Eduard PAPAZYAN 19 Vsi 1:06.00
7 Valentin KAVKOV 18  Sprint NT
8 Nikola PETROV 12 Dobrudzha2021 NT
9 Kuber GEORGIEV 11 Levski NT

Heat 3 of 16
0 Samuil DRAGANOV 17 Beroe 59.53
1 Maksimiyan TENEV 14 Swim For All Ages 57.36
2 Daniel GEORGIEV 13 Swim For All Ages 55.99
3 Nikola STOYANOV 17  Mladost'91 55.00
4 Lachezar SOTIROV 16 Cska 54.00
5 Ivaylo IVANOV 16  Phoenix 54.73
6 Darin KIROV 15 Damini LV 55.85
7 Maxim STANCHEV 15 Slavia 56.00
8 Antonio PETKOVSKI 18  Olympic Sandanski 59.00
9 Georgi TZANEV 17  Slavia 1:00.90

Heat 4 of 16
0 Hachik PAPAZYAN 16 Vsi 52.32
1 Maksim IVANOV 16 Cska 50.00
2 Ivaylo IVANOV 16  Vsi 49.28
3 Todor GORGOTOV 17 LeventSC 48.83
4 Tervel IVANOV 16  Sprint 48.50
5 Aras ALIMOLLOV 16  Vsi 48.73
6 Vasil PETROV 16  Mladost'91 49.26
7 Samuil GEORGIEV 19 St.George 50.00
8 Velign PETKOV 17 Beroe 51.00
9 Velizar DIMITROV 17 Damini LV 52.48
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 16
0 Dimitrov DIMITAR 13 Vsi 47.59
1 Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI 15 Belmeken 47.38
2 Daniel KYAYCHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 46.92
3 Mihail MITKOV 16 Vsi 46.29
4 Konstantin KONSTANTINOV 18  Sandanski 46.00
5 Boris KOLEV 17 Nsa 46.16
6 Manol TASHKOV 17 Vsi 46.82
7 Aykut CHELIK 17  Antim Sport 47.00
8 Ivan MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 47.57
9 Georgi DASKALOV 17 Vsi 48.18
Heat 6 of 16
0 Kaloian KOLESHANOV 14 Phoenix 45.93
1 Petar GEORGIEV 13 Phoenix 45.00
2 Yordan GROZDANOV 17  Sandanski 45.00
3 Dimitar TANEV 14  Sprint 44.23
4 Matias BUTA 17  Vihren 44.00
5 Deyan KRAYKOV 17  St.George 44.00
6 Toni VODENICHAROV 16 Vsi 44.72
7 Georgi TOMOV 16  Olympic Sandanski 45.00
8 Ivan BOYKINOV 14  Chepinets 45.06
9 Martin KENAREV 14  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 46.00
Heat 7 of 16
0 Hristo SEMERDZHIEV 12 Smolian 43.69
1 Viadimir MINCHEV 12 Cska 43.61
2 Viktor GEORGIEV 16  Sprint Sofia 43.00
3 Georgi MILENOV 15 Vsi 42.96
4 Nikola KIROV 17 Pirin 42.36
5 Atay CHELIK 14 Antim Sport 42.70
6 Yoan PETROV 15 Vsi 43.00
7 Dobri DOBRINOV 11  Phoenix 43.00
8 Georgi DELITONEV 16 Vsi 43.66
9 Nikolay MAHLELIISKI 16  Olympic Sandanski 44.00
Heat 8 of 16
0 Vladislav PETROV 15 Aquazard 42.03
1 Martin STOYNOV 15  Sprint Sofia 42.00
2 Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV 13  Aquazard 41.23
3 Galin RADEV 11  Dobrudzha2021 40.39
4 Filip RADEV 14 Phoenix 40.20
5 David ZDRAVKOV 14  Aquazard 40.35
6 Stefan VASILEV 13  Sprint Sofia 41.00
7 Petyr MANDOV 13  Smolian 41.48
8 Nikolai MARINOV 14 Phoenix 42.00
9 Georgi KOSTYANEV 12 Chepinets 42.31
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 16
0 Georgi STATEV 15 Chepinets 40.05
1 Kiril TROSKOV 15 Sandanski 40.00
2 Teodor DIMITROV 13 Vsi 39.55
3 Martin HARIZANOV 16 Slavia 39.20
4 Boris MILANOV 13 Phoenix 39.07
5 Vasil ALEKSANDROV 14 Vsi 39.16
6 Boyan GENOV 15 Vsi 39.50
7 Martin NANOV 11 Vsi 40.00
8 Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 40.00
9 Mihail KOLEV 13 Lokomotiv 40.15
Heat 10 of 16
0 Martin KUSHEV 13 Lokomotiv 39.00
1 Vencislav GEORGIEV 08  Dobrudzha2021 38.75
2 lvomir IVANOV 09 Dobrudzha2021 38.58
3 Asparuh KONARSKI 16 Vsi 38.42
4 Martin FILIPOV 16 Beroe 38.08
5 Hristo STATEV 12 Chepinets 38.11
6 Dobromir GEORGIEV 13  Sprint Sofia 38.50
7 Georgi TOMBAKOV 13 Vsi 38.61
8 Simeon STOYKOV 16  Sandanski 39.00
9 Kirl GRAMATIKOV 16  Sandanski 39.00
Heat 11 of 16
0 Dimitar KOLEV 13 Vsi 37.53
1 lliyan HRISTOV 15 Vihren 36.99
2 Eren FETI 11  Dobrudzha2021 36.50
3 Kiristiyan PENCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 36.00
4 Kostadin HOLYANOV 10 Vsi 36.00
5 Kostadin STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 36.00
6 Aleksandar KRASTEV 12 St.George 36.00
7 Martin NENOV 11 Iris 36.81
8 Veselin SMILENOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 37.00
9 Filip SPIROV 16  Sandanski 38.00
Heat 12 of 16
0 Aleksandar TATARSKI 13 Nsa 35.57
1 Victor HADZHIIVANOV 07  Swim For All Ages 35.12
2 Anton STOYANOV 13 Vihren 35.00
3 Lachezar MARINOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 34.60
4 Miroslav STEFANOV 14  Olympic Sandanski 33.95
5 Nikola MISHEV 10 Chepinets 34.12
6 Dionisii MINCEV 12 Vsi 34.81
7 lvan GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 35.00
8 Niko PAPADOPOV 13 Vsi 35.25
9 Pavel DIMITROV 12 Iris 35.78
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 13 of 16

Mihail BELCHEV

Filip HASANOV
Nikolai NEDYALKOV
Dimitar DIMITROV
Tomislav TERZIEV
Dimitar NAZLUMOV
Samuil STOYANOV
Georgi PETRICHEV
Sebastian BOBEVSKI
Boris MINKOVSKI

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 14 of 16

Vehtsi MAZALOV
Kaloyan VELKOV
Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Boyan KIRILOV

Krum KARIEV

Boris SPASOV
Lachezar TASEV
Samuil HADZHIIVANOV
Yordan HALACHEV
Denis KULEV

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 15 of 16

Nikola GEORGIEV
Viktor DIMITROV
Georgi STOEV

Yulian GEORGIEV
Lyubomir EPITROPOV
Denis MENZILDZHIYAN
Nikolay DYLUGEROV
Martin GARBEV

Ivaylo KRASTEV
Danail VALEV

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 16 of 16

Petar SHOPOV
Adriel VALCHEV
Petar PETROV
Antoan HRISTOV
Tudor IORDACHE
Nikola LEVTEROV
Aleksandar ILIEV
Petyr NIKOLOV
Dimitar TANANOV
Ivelin VASILEV

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

11
09
11
11
10
11
12
09
10
10

08
10
09
08
09
11
06
11
11
12

09
09
11
09
99
11
10
08
12
08

09
10
06
11
08
08
09
08
08
10

Lokomotiv

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Trayana

Lokomotiv

Plovdiv 2019

Plovdiv 2019

Lokomotiv

Belmeken

Sandanski

Phoenix

Chepinets
Nsa

Iris

Iris

Levski
Phoenix
Damini LV
Tsarevets
Sandanski
G.D.S

Lokomotiv

Damini LV
Olympic Sandanski
Nsa

Vsi

Plovdiv 2019

G.D.S

Belmeken

Sprint Sofia

Plovdiv 2019

G.D.S
Mladost'91
Vsi
St.George
Constanta
Sprint Sofia
Levski

Nsa

Nsa

Vsi

33.47
33.00
32.10
31.74
31.20
31.68
32.01
32.67
33.00
33.88

3111
31.01
30.95
30.59
30.42
30.55
30.68
31.00
31.05
3111

30.16
29.98
29.90
29.82
29.50
29.68
29.88
29.98
30.00
30.33

29.44
29.00
28.71
28.00
26.26
26.86
28.06
28.99
29.10
29.47
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