

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
27.2.2026 . - 17:50 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 16

1	Konstantin KRASTEV	19	St.George	NT
2	Aleksandar LYUBOMIROV	19	Cska	NT
3	Lachezar MINOVSKI	10	Tsarevets	NT
4	Stoyan BAGALEV	09	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
5	Martin GORANOV	16	Damini LV	NT
6	Martin PORYAZOV	16	Sprint	NT

Heat 2 of 16

0	Vladimir BESHEV	18	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
1	Aleksandar ANGELOV	17	Mladost'91	NT
2	Kaloyan MLADENOV	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
3	Yulian SMILENOV	18	Olympic Sandanski	1:18.76
4	Milen-Lozen DASHINOV	18	Antim Sport	1:03.76
5	Eduard PAPAZYAN	19	Vsi	1:06.00
7	Valentin KAVKOV	18	Sprint	NT
8	Nikola PETROV	12	Dobrudzha2021	NT
9	Kuber GEORGIEV	11	Levski	NT

Heat 3 of 16

0	Samuil DRAGANOV	17	Beroe	59.53
1	Maksimiyana TENEVA	14	Swim For All Ages	57.36
2	Daniel GEORGIEV	13	Swim For All Ages	55.99
3	Nikola STOYANOV	17	Mladost'91	55.00
4	Lachezar SOTIROV	16	Cska	54.00
5	Ivaylo IVANOV	16	Phoenix	54.73
6	Darin KIROV	15	Damini LV	55.85
7	Maxim STANCHEV	15	Slavia	56.00
8	Antonio PETKOVSKI	18	Olympic Sandanski	59.00
9	Georgi TZANEV	17	Slavia	1:00.90

Heat 4 of 16

0	Hachik PAPAZYAN	16	Vsi	52.32
1	Maksim IVANOV	16	Cska	50.00
2	Ivaylo IVANOV	16	Vsi	49.28
3	Todor GORGOTOV	17	Levent SC	48.83
4	Tervel IVANOV	16	Sprint	48.50
5	Aras ALIMOLLOV	16	Vsi	48.73
6	Vasil PETROV	16	Mladost'91	49.26
7	Samuil GEORGIEV	19	St.George	50.00
8	Veliqn PETKOV	17	Beroe	51.00
9	Velizar DIMITROV	17	Damini LV	52.48

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 16

0	Dimitrov DIMITAR	13	Vsi	47.59
1	Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI	15	Belmeken	47.38
2	Daniel KYAYCHEV	14	Plovdiv 2019	46.92
3	Mihail MITKOV	16	Vsi	46.29
4	Konstantin KONSTANTINOV	18	Sandanski	46.00
5	Boris KOLEV	17	Nsa	46.16
6	Manol TASHKOV	17	Vsi	46.82
7	Aykut CHELIK	17	Antim Sport	47.00
8	Ivan MANOLCHEV	14	Cska	47.57
9	Georgi DASKALOV	17	Vsi	48.18

Heat 6 of 16

0	Kaloian KOLESHANOV	14	Phoenix	45.93
1	Petar GEORGIEV	13	Phoenix	45.00
2	Yordan GROZDANOV	17	Sandanski	45.00
3	Dimitar TANEV	14	Sprint	44.23
4	Matias BUTA	17	Vihren	44.00
5	Deyan KRAYKOV	17	St.George	44.00
6	Toni VODENICHAROV	16	Vsi	44.72
7	Georgi TOMOV	16	Olympic Sandanski	45.00
8	Ivan BOYKINOV	14	Chepinets	45.06
9	Martin KENAREV	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	46.00

Heat 7 of 16

0	Hristo SEMERDZHIEV	12	Smolian	43.69
1	Vladimir MINCHEV	12	Cska	43.61
2	Viktor GEORGIEV	16	Sprint Sofia	43.00
3	Georgi MILENOV	15	Vsi	42.96
4	Nikola KIROV	17	Pirin	42.36
5	Atay CHELIK	14	Antim Sport	42.70
6	Yoan PETROV	15	Vsi	43.00
7	Dobri DOBRINOV	11	Phoenix	43.00
8	Georgi DELITONEV	16	Vsi	43.66
9	Nikolay MAHLELIISKI	16	Olympic Sandanski	44.00

Heat 8 of 16

0	Vladislav PETROV	15	Aquazard	42.03
1	Martin STOYNOV	15	Sprint Sofia	42.00
2	Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV	13	Aquazard	41.23
3	Galin RADEV	11	Dobrudzha2021	40.39
4	Filip RADEV	14	Phoenix	40.20
5	David ZDRAVKOV	14	Aquazard	40.35
6	Stefan VASILEV	13	Sprint Sofia	41.00
7	Petyr MANDOV	13	Smolian	41.48
8	Nikolai MARINOV	14	Phoenix	42.00
9	Georgi KOSTYANEV	12	Chepinets	42.31

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 16

0 Georgi STATEV	15	Chepinets	40.05
1 Kiril TROSKOV	15	Sandanski	40.00
2 Teodor DIMITROV	13	Vsi	39.55
3 Martin HARIZANOV	16	Slavia	39.20
4 Boris MILANOV	13	Phoenix	39.07
5 Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	Vsi	39.16
6 Boyan GENOV	15	Vsi	39.50
7 Martin NANOV	11	Vsi	40.00
8 Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	40.00
9 Mihail KOLEV	13	Lokomotiv	40.15

Heat 10 of 16

0 Martin KUSHEV	13	Lokomotiv	39.00
1 Vencislav GEORGIEV	08	Dobrudzha2021	38.75
2 Ivomir IVANOV	09	Dobrudzha2021	38.58
3 Asparuh KONARSKI	16	Vsi	38.42
4 Martin FILIPOV	16	Beroe	38.08
5 Hristo STATEV	12	Chepinets	38.11
6 Dobromir GEORGIEV	13	Sprint Sofia	38.50
7 Georgi TOMBAKOV	13	Vsi	38.61
8 Simeon STOYKOV	16	Sandanski	39.00
9 Kiril GRAMATIKOV	16	Sandanski	39.00

Heat 11 of 16

0 Dimitar KOLEV	13	Vsi	37.53
1 Iliyan HRISTOV	15	Vihren	36.99
2 Eren FETI	11	Dobrudzha2021	36.50
3 Kristiyan PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	36.00
4 Kostadin HOLYANOV	10	Vsi	36.00
5 Kostadin STOEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	36.00
6 Aleksandar KRASTEVA	12	St.George	36.00
7 Martin NENOV	11	Iris	36.81
8 Veselin SMILENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	37.00
9 Filip SPIROV	16	Sandanski	38.00

Heat 12 of 16

0 Aleksandar TATARSKI	13	Nsa	35.57
1 Victor HADZHIIIVANOV	07	Swim For All Ages	35.12
2 Anton STOYANOV	13	Vihren	35.00
3 Lachezar MARINOV	13	Olympic Sandanski	34.60
4 Miroslav STEFANOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	33.95
5 Nikola MISHEV	10	Chepinets	34.12
6 Dionisii MINCEV	12	Vsi	34.81
7 Ivan GEORGIEV	13	Vihren	35.00
8 Niko PAPADOPOV	13	Vsi	35.25
9 Pavel DIMITROV	12	Iris	35.78

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 13 of 16

0 Mihail BELCHEV	11 Lokomotiv	33.47
1 Filip HASANOV	09 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	33.00
2 Nikolai NEDYALKOV	11 Trayana	32.10
3 Dimitar DIMITROV	11 Lokomotiv	31.74
4 Tomislav TERZIEV	10 Plovdiv 2019	31.20
5 Dimitar NAZLUMOV	11 Plovdiv 2019	31.68
6 Samuil STOYANOV	12 Lokomotiv	32.01
7 Georgi PETRICHEV	09 Belmeken	32.67
8 Sebastian BOBEVSKI	10 Sandanski	33.00
9 Boris MINKOVSKI	10 Phoenix	33.88

Heat 14 of 16

0 Vehtsi MAZALOV	08 Chepinets	31.11
1 Kaloyan VELKOV	10 Nsa	31.01
2 Dimitar NEDELICHEV	09 Iris	30.95
3 Boyan KIRILOV	08 Iris	30.59
4 Krum KARIEV	09 Levski	30.42
5 Boris SPASOV	11 Phoenix	30.55
6 Lachezar TASEV	06 Damini LV	30.68
7 Samuil HADZHIVANOV	11 Tsarevets	31.00
8 Yordan HALACHEV	11 Sandanski	31.05
9 Denis KULEV	12 G.D.S	31.11

Heat 15 of 16

0 Nikola GEORGIEV	09 Lokomotiv	30.16
1 Viktor DIMITROV	09 Damini LV	29.98
2 Georgi STOEV	11 Olympic Sandanski	29.90
3 Yulian GEORGIEV	09 Nsa	29.82
4 Lyubomir EPITROPOV	99 Vsi	29.50
5 Denis MENZILDZHIYAN	11 Plovdiv 2019	29.68
6 Nikolay DYLUGEROV	10 G.D.S	29.88
7 Martin GARBEV	08 Belmeken	29.98
8 Ivaylo KRASTEV	12 Sprint Sofia	30.00
9 Danail VALEV	08 Plovdiv 2019	30.33

Heat 16 of 16

0 Petar SHOPOV	09 G.D.S	29.44
1 Adriel VALCHEV	10 Mladost'91	29.00
2 Petar PETROV	06 Vsi	28.71
3 Antoan HRISTOV	11 St.George	28.00
4 Tudor IORDACHE	08 Constanta	26.26
5 Nikola LEVTEROV	08 Sprint Sofia	26.86
6 Aleksandar ILIEV	09 Levski	28.06
7 Petyr NIKOLOV	08 Nsa	28.99
8 Dimitar TANANOV	08 Nsa	29.10
9 Ivelin VASILEV	10 Vsi	29.47